
                          Len Nikolai Inviational
                               Manitowoc, WI
                  Hosted by Manitowoc Lincoln High School
                                 9/28/2024
                 ========== GIRLS JV TEAM SCORE ==========

  1.    28  Wauwatosa East                              (22:11.4  110:57.0 1:31.3)
==========================================================
  1      2  Fallyn Moye             11   21:19.8
  2      3  Rachel Handrich         9    21:35.4
  3      4  Chase Taylor            11   22:23.3
  4      9  Mya Collum              9    22:47.4
  5     10  Nora Weis               12   22:51.1
  6   ( 16) Lila Hicks              11   23:26.4
  7   ( 17) Katherine Safarik       12   23:29.4

  2.    74  Brookfield East                             (23:14.6  116:12.9 1:20.6)
==========================================================
  1      5  Elaina Majewski         9    22:26.9
  2      8  Pietja Dusek            9    22:36.0
  3     19  Grace Scott,            9    23:37.8
  4     20  Iris Ornek              10   23:44.7
  5     22  Aislin Ford             11   23:47.5
  6   ( 25) Isabelle Perry          11   24:03.3
  7   ( 29) Carlyn Ganz             11   24:30.0

  3.    84  Green Bay Preble                            (23:03.8  115:18.6 3:54.0)
==========================================================
  1      1  Cacey Kurowski          11   20:53.0
  2     13  Abigale Eden            12   22:56.5
  3     14  Ivy Yanke               11   23:07.3
  4     18  Hillary Wolfe           12   23:34.8
  5     38  Elli Johnson            11   24:47.0
  6   ( 47) Addison Jubert          9    25:15.0
  7   ( 61) Camille Konkel          9    26:32.3

  4.   120  Oshkosh West                                (23:57.8  119:49.0 2:37.0)
==========================================================
  1      6  Hayllie Hullar          10   22:30.3
  2     21  Lily Sowers             11   23:47.0
  3     23  Meredith Stellpflug     11   23:58.4
  4     28  Decorah Vienola         12   24:26.0
  5     42  Gabbriella Dimas        10   25:07.3
  6   ( 48) Joely Schelfhout        12   25:24.1
  7   ( 79) Violet Clark            11   28:19.2

  5.   178  Plymouth                                    (24:42.6  123:33.0 4:57.6)
==========================================================
  1      7  Regan Schwartz          12   22:32.8
  2     15  Ivy Lodl                10   23:07.9
  3     27  Lexi Schuenemann        9    24:25.0
  4     57  Erin Mischo             9    25:56.9
  5     72  Petra Janusova          12   27:30.4
  6   ( 89) Haylen Odekirk          11   29:38.3
  7   ( 96) Addyson Wasilewski      12   31:03.9

  6.   221  Manitowoc Lincoln                           (25:18.2  126:31.0 2:31.0)
==========================================================
  1     24  Addison Jalbert         12   24:03.3
  2     26  Allie Tellen            12   24:21.2
  3     51  Jillian Manders         10   25:30.8
  4     58  Janessa Cole            10   26:01.4
  5     62  Rachel Steeves          12   26:34.3
  6   ( 63) Sophia Niehaus          11   26:38.1
  7   ( 75) Briella Reeves          9    27:51.4

  7.   221  Kaukauna                                    (25:11.1  125:55.2 4:05.1)
==========================================================
  1     11  Isabella Schwartz       12   22:51.5
  2     39  Karlee Gross            11   24:51.2
  3     50  Hannah Laabs            11   25:28.5
  4     54  Lilli Heller            12   25:47.4
  5     67  Mira Canino             10   26:56.6
  6   ( 77) Summer Baumgartner      9    28:13.8
  7   ( 88) Chloe Miller            10   29:33.1

  8.   230  West Bend East                              (25:20.4  126:41.6 1:25.0)
==========================================================
  1     31  Olivia Friday           9    24:30.4
  2     41  Clara Petersen          9    25:06.9
  3     49  Brookelynn Bodden       12   25:27.5
  4     53  Sarah Berken            12   25:41.4
  5     56  Norah Paczesny          9    25:55.4
  6   ( 65) Marcie Petersen         11   26:46.7
  7   ( 70) Hilary Van Beek         12   27:02.1

  9.   230  Menomonee Falls                             (25:18.7  126:33.5 1:28.5)
==========================================================
  1     37  Tessa Bill              9    24:45.3
  2     43  Sarah Fischer           10   25:09.6
  3     44  Ella Weyker             12   25:11.0
  4     46  Jocelyn Klingkammer     11   25:13.8
  5     60  Annie Eibes             12   26:13.8
  6   ( 76) Leonor Aguas            11   27:56.1
  7   ( 82) Anaiya Wells            10   28:48.5

 10.   239  Valders                                     (25:47.1  128:55.2 4:41.9)
==========================================================
  1     30  Clara Sieracki          11   24:30.1
  2     33  Allyana Mikeal          12   24:34.1
  3     36  Nicole Denk             9    24:44.9
  4     55  Lucy Pattee             12   25:54.1
  5     85  Alex Trepasse           9    29:12.0
  6   ( 87) Heather Oltmanns        12   29:15.5
  7   ( 98) Molly Taylor            11   31:37.4

 11.   268  Cedarburg                                   (25:58.8  129:53.9 2:48.6)
==========================================================
  1     34  Kara Kutz               9    24:38.9
  2     40  Amara Halverson         12   25:05.4
  3     59  Morgan McManus          9    26:03.3
  4     64  Camila Alvarez-Cruz     12   26:38.8
  5     71  Delicia Fernandes       10   27:27.5



  6   ( 73) Marin Wheeler           10   27:30.6
  7   ( 86) Maria Nelson            10   29:14.3

 12.   334  Shawano Community                           (28:02.1  140:10.2 8:54.3)
==========================================================
  1     32  Evelyn Kuehl            9    24:31.0
  2     45  Teagan Powers           11   25:11.2
  3     66  Emma Nielson            10   26:53.7
  4     90  Brooklyn Verhaagh       12   30:09.0
  5    101  Kylie Waters            12   33:25.3
  6   (103) Kylie Bort              11   33:37.7

 13.   349  Green Bay Southwest                         (28:40.5  143:22.510:30.9)
==========================================================
  1     12  Julia Pierquet          10   22:55.9
  2     52  Addison Deppe           11   25:40.3
  3     84  Chloe Torres            12   29:11.7
  4     99  Larissa Zeise           9    32:07.8
  5    102  Olivia Yandila          11   33:26.8

 14.   376  Fond du Lac                                 (29:30.0  147:29.712:54.2)
==========================================================
  1     35  Brookelyn Gerritson     12   24:43.2
  2     69  Eliana Caul             10   27:00.4
  3     74  Sayla Sheide            9    27:40.4
  4     94  Addison Brester         9    30:28.3
  5    104  Kamila Marrero-Alem     9    37:37.4

 15.   417  Oostburg                                    (29:09.7  145:48.1 4:03.7)
==========================================================
  1     68  Ava Miller              10   26:56.6
  2     80  Lotus Jensema           9    28:35.4
  3     83  Madyson Walvoord        12   29:04.0
  4     91  Taeya Ramirez           10   30:11.8
  5     95  Branda Brusse           12   31:00.3
  6   ( 97) Keyanna Mentink         12   31:37.3

 16.   444  Green Bay East                              (29:55.8  149:38.7 3:55.6)
==========================================================
  1     78  Isabella Bernal         9    28:17.3
  2     81  Keelyn Hattendorf       10   28:42.1
  3     92  Lily Rotter             10   30:13.2
  4     93  Ida Schulte             11   30:13.2
  5    100  Makayla Stiles          11   32:12.9
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===== ==== ================== ==== =========================================== ==== ======= ==== ======= ======= ======= ======= ===== 
    1    1 Cacey Kurowski     11   Green Bay Preble                               1    6:36    1   13:24    6:49    7:30 20:53.0  6:44 
    2    2 Fallyn Moye        11   Wauwatosa East                                 2    6:42    2   13:38    6:56    7:43 21:19.8  6:52 
    3    3 Rachel Handrich    9    Wauwatosa East                                 6    6:44    3   13:46    7:02    7:50 21:35.4  6:57 
    4    4 Chase Taylor       11   Wauwatosa East                                12    6:59    6   14:20    7:21    8:05 22:23.3  7:13 
    5    5 Elaina Majewski    9    Brookfield East                                7    6:49    8   14:25    7:36    8:03 22:26.9  7:14 
    6    6 Hayllie Hullar     10   Oshkosh West                                   3    6:43    5   14:16    7:33    8:16 22:30.3  7:15 
    7    7 Regan Schwartz     12   Plymouth                                       8    6:58    7   14:21    7:24    8:13 22:32.8  7:16 
    8    8 Pietja Dusek       9    Brookfield East                                5    6:44    4   14:14    7:30    8:23 22:36.0  7:17 
    9    9 Mya Collum         9    Wauwatosa East                                25    7:10   14   14:43    7:34    8:05 22:47.4  7:21 
   10   10 Nora Weis          12   Wauwatosa East                                18    7:03   12   14:41    7:39    8:11 22:51.1  7:22 
   11   11 Isabella Schwartz  12   Kaukauna                                      10    6:58    9   14:28    7:31    8:24 22:51.5  7:22 
   12   12 Julia Pierquet     10   Green Bay Southwest                           17    7:01   15   14:50    7:49    8:07 22:55.9  7:23 
   13   13 Abigale Eden       12   Green Bay Preble                              13    7:00   11   14:33    7:34    8:24 22:56.5  7:24 
   14   14 Ivy Yanke          11   Green Bay Preble                              15    7:01   13   14:43    7:42    8:25 23:07.3  7:27 
   15   15 Ivy Lodl           10   Plymouth                                       9    6:58   10   14:30    7:32    8:39 23:07.9  7:27 
   16   16 Lila Hicks         11   Wauwatosa East                                24    7:10   18   14:54    7:45    8:33 23:26.4  7:33 
   17   17 Katherine Safarik  12   Wauwatosa East                                19    7:03   21   15:01    7:59    8:29 23:29.4  7:34 
   18   18 Hillary Wolfe      12   Green Bay Preble                              16    7:01   16   14:53    7:52    8:43 23:34.8  7:36 
   19   19 Grace Scott,       9    Brookfield East                               27    7:13   22   15:03    7:50    8:36 23:37.8  7:37 
   20   20 Iris Ornek         10   Brookfield East                               35    7:24   23   15:12    7:48    8:34 23:44.7  7:39 
   21   21 Lily Sowers        11   Oshkosh West                                  20    7:04   19   14:56    7:52    8:52 23:47.0  7:40 
   22   22 Aislin Ford        11   Brookfield East                               22    7:08   20   14:59    7:51    8:50 23:47.5  7:40 
   23   23 Meredith Stellpflu 11   Oshkosh West                                  41    7:26   26   15:21    7:55    8:38 23:58.4  7:43 
   24   24 Addison Jalbert    12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             14    7:00   17   14:54    7:54    9:10 24:03.3  7:45 
   25   25 Isabelle Perry     11   Brookfield East                               36    7:24   28   15:23    7:59    8:41 24:03.3  7:45 
   26   26 Allie Tellen       12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             40    7:26   30   15:26    8:01    8:56 24:21.2  7:51 
   27   27 Lexi Schuenemann   9    Plymouth                                      11    6:59   25   15:20    8:22    9:06 24:25.0  7:52 
   28   28 Decorah Vienola    12   Oshkosh West                                  33    7:23   27   15:21    7:59    9:06 24:26.0  7:52 
   29   29 Carlyn Ganz        11   Brookfield East                               28    7:14   29   15:25    8:12    9:06 24:30.0  7:54 
   30   30 Clara Sieracki     11   Valders                                       55    7:40   44   15:50    8:11    8:41 24:30.1  7:54 
   31   31 Olivia Friday      9    West Bend East                                58    7:43   42   15:48    8:06    8:43 24:30.4  7:54 
   32   32 Evelyn Kuehl       9    Shawano Community                             31    7:15   33   15:32    8:18    9:00 24:31.0  7:54 
   33      Madeline Eisenmann 11   Brookfield East                               47    7:31   40   15:42    8:12    8:52 24:33.5  7:55 
   34   33 Allyana Mikeal     12   Valders                                       52    7:37   48   15:52    8:15    8:43 24:34.1  7:55 
   35      Josie Gomez        9    New Berlin Eisenhower                         42    7:27   39   15:41    8:14    8:55 24:34.7  7:55 
   36   34 Kara Kutz          9    Cedarburg                                     48    7:33   36   15:39    8:06    9:01 24:38.9  7:56 
   37      Audrey Young       9    Wauwatosa East                                44    7:28   37   15:39    8:12    9:04 24:42.4  7:58 
   38   35 Brookelyn Gerritso 12   Fond du Lac                                   82    7:54   47   15:52    7:58    8:53 24:43.2  7:58 
   39   36 Nicole Denk        9    Valders                                       56    7:41   45   15:50    8:10    8:55 24:44.9  7:58 
   40   37 Tessa Bill         9    Menomonee Falls                               26    7:12   32   15:30    8:19    9:16 24:45.3  7:59 
   41      Teresa Steigerwald 11   Brookfield East                               60    7:45   50   15:56    8:11    8:52 24:46.3  7:59 
   42   38 Elli Johnson       11   Green Bay Preble                              23    7:10   34   15:35    8:25    9:13 24:47.0  7:59 
   43   39 Karlee Gross       11   Kaukauna                                      32    7:18   35   15:37    8:19    9:15 24:51.2  8:00 
   44      Madeline Paradis   12   Brookfield East                               21    7:08   24   15:13    8:06    9:45 24:57.2  8:02 
   45      Addison Dittlof    10   Racine Case                                   62    7:46   58   16:13    8:28    8:53 25:05.0  8:05 
   46   40 Amara Halverson    12   Cedarburg                                     37    7:25   38   15:40    8:16    9:26 25:05.4  8:05 
   47   41 Clara Petersen     9    West Bend East                                54    7:38   46   15:51    8:13    9:17 25:06.9  8:06 
   48   42 Gabbriella Dimas   10   Oshkosh West                                  39    7:26   41   15:46    8:20    9:23 25:07.3  8:06 
   49   43 Sarah Fischer      10   Menomonee Falls                               64    7:46   56   16:07    8:22    9:03 25:09.6  8:06 
   50   44 Ella Weyker        12   Menomonee Falls                               49    7:36   54   16:03    8:27    9:09 25:11.0  8:07 
   51   45 Teagan Powers      11   Shawano Community                             38    7:25   43   15:50    8:25    9:22 25:11.2  8:07 
   52   46 Jocelyn Klingkamme 11   Menomonee Falls                               59    7:44   53   16:02    8:19    9:13 25:13.8  8:08 
   53   47 Addison Jubert     9    Green Bay Preble                              46    7:30   52   15:57    8:28    9:19 25:15.0  8:08 
   54      Meredith Vento     12   Wauwatosa East                                45    7:29   51   15:56    8:28    9:25 25:20.1  8:10 
   55   48 Joely Schelfhout   12   Oshkosh West                                  34    7:23   31   15:27    8:05    9:58 25:24.1  8:11 
   56   49 Brookelynn Bodden  12   West Bend East                                53    7:38   49   15:52    8:15    9:36 25:27.5  8:12 
   57   50 Hannah Laabs       11   Kaukauna                                      73    7:52   61   16:20    8:28    9:09 25:28.5  8:12 
   58   51 Jillian Manders    10   Manitowoc Lincoln                             30    7:14   59   16:20    9:06    9:12 25:30.8  8:13 
   59      Nya Wagner-Marti   9    Wauwatosa East                                78    7:54   69   16:33    8:39    8:59 25:31.0  8:13 
   60      Kamryn Kirchoff    12   New Berlin Eisenhower                         63    7:46   57   16:11    8:25    9:22 25:31.1  8:13 
   61      Lilli Taugher      9    Wauwatosa East                                76    7:54   68   16:32    8:39    9:04 25:35.1  8:15 
   62      Elise Kleinmann    11   Brookfield East                              104    8:19   67   16:30    8:12    9:11 25:40.1  8:16 
   63   52 Addison Deppe      11   Green Bay Southwest                           50    7:36   62   16:23    8:47    9:19 25:40.3  8:16 
   64   53 Sarah Berken       12   West Bend East                                96    8:07   75   16:39    8:33    9:03 25:41.4  8:17 
   65   54 Lilli Heller       12   Kaukauna                                      51    7:37   55   16:04    8:28    9:44 25:47.4  8:19 
   66   55 Lucy Pattee        12   Valders                                       69    7:50   64   16:28    8:39    9:27 25:54.1  8:21 
   67   56 Norah Paczesny     9    West Bend East                                70    7:51   65   16:29    8:39    9:27 25:55.4  8:21 
   68      Delia Regan        10   Wauwatosa East                                77    7:54   72   16:36    8:43    9:21 25:56.1  8:21 
   69      Sofia Konkol       11   Wauwatosa East                                79    7:54   70   16:33    8:40    9:25 25:56.9  8:22 
   70   57 Erin Mischo        9    Plymouth                                      92    8:00   73   16:38    8:38    9:20 25:56.9  8:22 
   71   58 Janessa Cole       10   Manitowoc Lincoln                             87    7:56   76   16:41    8:46    9:21 26:01.4  8:23 
   72   59 Morgan McManus     9    Cedarburg                                     67    7:48   74   16:38    8:51    9:26 26:03.3  8:24 
   73      Morgan Johnson     9    Green Bay West                               114    8:25   82   16:49    8:24    9:16 26:03.5  8:24 
   74      Leah Swartz        9    Grafton                                       81    7:54   63   16:25    8:31    9:40 26:04.1  8:24 
   75      Abigail Sumka      10   Wauwatosa East                                88    7:58   71   16:33    8:36    9:36 26:08.3  8:25 
   76   60 Annie Eibes        12   Menomonee Falls                               93    8:01   77   16:43    8:42    9:32 26:13.8  8:27 
   77      Leah Enright       10   Brookfield East                               61    7:45   66   16:29    8:45   10:02 26:30.6  8:32 
   78   61 Camille Konkel     9    Green Bay Preble                              80    7:54   84   16:50    8:57    9:43 26:32.3  8:33 
   79   62 Rachel Steeves     12   Manitowoc Lincoln                             43    7:27   60   16:20    8:53   10:15 26:34.3  8:34 
   80      Audrey Nelson      10   Green Bay Preble                              94    8:02   89   16:53    8:52    9:45 26:37.5  8:35 
   81   63 Sophia Niehaus     11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             90    8:00   81   16:48    8:48    9:51 26:38.1  8:35 
   82      Adelle Fredrick    10   Wauwatosa East                                84    7:55   87   16:52    8:57    9:48 26:38.2  8:35 
   83   64 Camila Alvarez-Cru 12   Cedarburg                                     89    7:59   95   16:59    9:00    9:41 26:38.8  8:35 
   84      Grace McGown       10   Wauwatosa East                                86    7:55   88   16:52    8:57    9:48 26:39.2  8:35 
   85   65 Marcie Petersen    11   West Bend East                               108    8:22   98   17:05    8:44    9:43 26:46.7  8:38 
   86      Jasmin Gandee      9    Grafton                                       95    8:06   93   16:58    8:52    9:57 26:53.7  8:40 
   87   66 Emma Nielson       10   Shawano Community                             68    7:48   96   17:00    9:12    9:55 26:53.7  8:40 
   88   67 Mira Canino        10   Kaukauna                                     113    8:25   99   17:12    8:48    9:45 26:56.6  8:41 
   89   68 Ava Miller         10   Oostburg                                      83    7:54   78   16:45    8:51   10:13 26:56.6  8:41 
   90   69 Eliana Caul        10   Fond du Lac                                   72    7:52   86   16:51    8:59   10:11 27:00.4  8:42 
   91   70 Hilary Van Beek    12   West Bend East                                99    8:11   97   17:02    8:52   10:01 27:02.1  8:43 
   92      Carson Steinhaus   12   West Bend East                               129    8:36  104   17:34    8:59    9:36 27:09.0  8:45 
   93      Kylie Wollner      10   West Bend East                               128    8:36  106   17:37    9:02    9:49 27:24.5  8:50 
   94   71 Delicia Fernandes  10   Cedarburg                                    107    8:21  103   17:34    9:13    9:55 27:27.5  8:51 
   95   72 Petra Janusova     12   Plymouth                                      75    7:52   94   16:59    9:07   10:33 27:30.4  8:52 
   96   73 Marin Wheeler      10   Cedarburg                                     29    7:14   85   16:51    9:37   10:41 27:30.6  8:52 
   97      Madison Trilling   9    Sheboygan South                              100    8:16  102   17:27    9:12   10:14 27:39.9  8:55 
   98   74 Sayla Sheide       9    Fond du Lac                                   71    7:52   83   16:50    8:59   10:51 27:40.4  8:55 
   99   75 Briella Reeves     9    Manitowoc Lincoln                             98    8:10  101   17:19    9:09   10:33 27:51.4  8:58 
  100      Liliah Vanwinkle   12   Green Bay Preble                              65    7:46   90   16:55    9:09   10:59 27:52.7  8:59 
  101   76 Leonor Aguas       11   Menomonee Falls                              122    8:33  114   18:00    9:28    9:57 27:56.1  9:00 
  102   77 Summer Baumgartner 9    Kaukauna                                      57    7:41   92   16:57    9:17   11:17 28:13.8  9:06 
  103   78 Isabella Bernal    9    Green Bay East                               112    8:25  113   17:59    9:35   10:19 28:17.3  9:07 
  104      Mallory Arthur     9    Wauwatosa East                               135    8:43  120   18:18    9:36   10:01 28:17.9  9:07 
  105   79 Violet Clark       11   Oshkosh West                                  66    7:47  108   17:42    9:56   10:38 28:19.2  9:07 
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  106      Annika Manthy      9    Wauwatosa East                               119    8:27  111   17:55    9:28   10:28 28:21.6  9:08 
  107      Kaylea Leriger     11   Oshkosh West                                 101    8:19  109   17:45    9:27   10:42 28:26.7  9:10 
  108      Libby James        10   Manitowoc Lincoln                             91    8:00   80   16:46    8:46   11:45 28:30.0  9:11 
  109      Alyia Leitz        10   Oshkosh West                                 125    8:35  110   17:47    9:13   10:47 28:32.9  9:12 
  110   80 Lotus Jensema      9    Oostburg                                      85    7:55  100   17:16    9:22   11:20 28:35.4  9:13 
  111      Emily Hartnett     9    Wauwatosa East                               148    9:03  135   18:38    9:35   10:01 28:37.8  9:13 
  112      Ruth Wilke         12   Sevastopol                                   117    8:27  107   17:41    9:15   11:01 28:41.6  9:15 
  113   81 Keelyn Hattendorf  10   Green Bay East                               152    9:10  138   18:55    9:46    9:48 28:42.1  9:15 
  114   82 Anaiya Wells       10   Menomonee Falls                              106    8:21  116   18:02    9:42   10:47 28:48.5  9:17 
  115      Sonya McClain      10   Manitowoc Lincoln                            118    8:27  119   18:10    9:43   10:42 28:50.2  9:17 
  116      Rowan Fitzsimmons  10   Wauwatosa East                               137    8:43  122   18:18    9:36   10:37 28:53.8  9:19 
  117      Kylie Heilsberg    11   Oshkosh West                                 109    8:22  112   17:58    9:36   10:59 28:55.9  9:19 
  118      Alexandra Vera-Per 9    Green Bay Preble                             124    8:35  121   18:18    9:44   10:42 28:58.6  9:20 
  119   83 Madyson Walvoord   12   Oostburg                                     110    8:23  115   18:02    9:40   11:03 29:04.0  9:22 
  120      Rylie Winter       9    Brookfield East                              120    8:28  118   18:10    9:42   10:59 29:07.6  9:23 
  121      Sofia Zachari      10   Brookfield East                              143    8:50  132   18:29    9:39   10:41 29:09.0  9:23 
  122      Eleanor Hohol      10   Green Bay Preble                             126    8:35  126   18:22    9:48   10:49 29:09.7  9:24 
  123   84 Chloe Torres       12   Green Bay Southwest                          136    8:43  130   18:27    9:45   10:45 29:11.7  9:24 
  124      El Hartnett        11   Wauwatosa East                               134    8:39  123   18:19    9:41   10:54 29:11.7  9:24 
  125   85 Alex Trepasse      9    Valders                                      130    8:36  124   18:20    9:45   10:53 29:12.0  9:24 
  126   86 Maria Nelson       10   Cedarburg                                    140    8:48  131   18:28    9:40   10:48 29:14.3  9:25 
  127   87 Heather Oltmanns   12   Valders                                      131    8:36  125   18:20    9:45   10:56 29:15.5  9:26 
  128      Charlee King       11   Oshkosh West                                 102    8:19  134   18:34   10:16   10:44 29:17.1  9:26 
  129      Anna Guckenberg    11   Wauwatosa East                               155    9:11  144   19:09    9:59   10:14 29:22.0  9:28 
  130      Bella Downs        10   West Bend East                               172    9:32  141   19:01    9:30   10:26 29:26.0  9:29 
  131      Luella Monroe      9    Manitowoc Lincoln                            121    8:30  128   18:26    9:56   11:02 29:26.5  9:29 
  132      Josie Knepp        11   Grafton                                      161    9:21  148   19:17    9:56   10:13 29:29.2  9:30 
  133      Nala Burns         10   Wauwatosa East                               145    8:51  133   18:32    9:41   10:58 29:29.7  9:30 
  134   88 Chloe Miller       10   Kaukauna                                     116    8:27  117   18:07    9:41   11:27 29:33.1  9:31 
  135   89 Haylen Odekirk     11   Plymouth                                     142    8:50  143   19:06   10:16   10:33 29:38.3  9:33 
  136      Daisy McGraw       9    Brookfield East                              157    9:13  145   19:11    9:59   10:36 29:45.9  9:35 
  137      Cabrena Stockinger 12   Manitowoc Lincoln                            111    8:24  129   18:26   10:02   11:32 29:56.8  9:39 
  138      Alyxandriah Jolin  10   Oshkosh West                                 132    8:38  136   18:40   10:02   11:22 30:01.5  9:40 
  139   90 Brooklyn Verhaagh  12   Shawano Community                            141    8:50  139   18:56   10:07   11:14 30:09.0  9:43 
  140   91 Taeya Ramirez      10   Oostburg                                     147    8:59  146   19:11   10:12   11:02 30:11.8  9:44 
  141      Regan Wagner       12   Cedarburg                                    165    9:25  150   19:18    9:53   10:56 30:12.9  9:44 
  142   92 Lily Rotter        10   Green Bay East                               153    9:10  152   19:42   10:33   10:32 30:13.2  9:44 
  143   93 Ida Schulte        11   Green Bay East                               139    8:46  142   19:06   10:20   11:08 30:13.2  9:44 
  144      Anna Morrell       12   Cedarburg                                    164    9:24  149   19:17    9:53   10:59 30:15.3  9:45 
  145   94 Addison Brester    9    Fond du Lac                                  138    8:44  137   18:51   10:07   11:39 30:28.3  9:49 
  146      Brielle Knaack     10   Wauwatosa East                               170    9:29  154   19:43   10:15   10:49 30:31.4  9:50 
  147      Grace Guertin      11   Wauwatosa East                               171    9:29  153   19:43   10:15   10:53 30:34.8  9:51 
  148      Olivia Herber      9    Sheboygan South                              115    8:26  140   18:58   10:33   11:50 30:47.0  9:55 
  149   95 Branda Brusse      12   Oostburg                                     159    9:17  151   19:39   10:23   11:22 31:00.3  9:59 
  150   96 Addyson Wasilewski 12   Plymouth                                     133    8:39  147   19:15   10:37   11:50 31:03.9 10:00 
  151      Jazalynn Schultz   11   Manitowoc Lincoln                             74    7:52   79   16:45    8:53   14:21 31:04.8 10:01 
  152      Eleanor Grotbeck   9    Sheboygan North                              162    9:23  158   19:54   10:31   11:21 31:13.4 10:03 
  153   97 Keyanna Mentink    12   Oostburg                                     160    9:19  162   20:03   10:44   11:35 31:37.3 10:11 
  154   98 Molly Taylor       11   Valders                                       97    8:10  105   17:36    9:26   14:03 31:37.4 10:11 
  155      Madison Lempke     11   Sevastopol                                   167    9:29  164   20:25   10:57   11:15 31:39.1 10:12 
  156      Talulah Storm      9    Wauwatosa East                               156    9:11  157   19:53   10:43   11:49 31:41.7 10:13 
  157      Elli Wotachek      10   Sevastopol                                   146    8:52  163   20:13   11:21   11:44 31:55.6 10:17 
  158   99 Larissa Zeise      9    Green Bay Southwest                          144    8:51  155   19:45   10:55   12:24 32:07.8 10:21 
  159      Amanda Hull        10   West Bend East                               178   10:17  169   21:05   10:49   11:05 32:09.3 10:21 
  160  100 Makayla Stiles     11   Green Bay East                               154    9:10  159   19:58   10:49   12:16 32:12.9 10:23 
  161      Emily Willems      10   Green Bay Preble                             168    9:29  166   20:32   11:04   11:42 32:13.6 10:23 
  162      Sophia Reinholz    12   Sheboygan North                              163    9:24  161   20:02   10:38   12:14 32:14.7 10:23 
  163      Rayna Sannes       11   Green Bay West                               149    9:03  156   19:48   10:45   12:36 32:23.4 10:26 
  164      Brynn Gierke       10   Sheboygan North                              173    9:39  167   21:03   11:25   12:03 33:05.1 10:39 
  165      Ella Boyle         11   West Bend East                               169    9:29  160   20:01   10:33   13:22 33:21.8 10:45 
  166  101 Kylie Waters       12   Shawano Community                            150    9:04  170   21:06   12:02   12:21 33:25.3 10:46 
  167  102 Olivia Yandila     11   Green Bay Southwest                          151    9:09  165   20:29   11:20   12:59 33:26.8 10:46 
  168  103 Kylie Bort         11   Shawano Community                            166    9:25  168   21:05   11:40   12:33 33:37.7 10:50 
  169      Oceane Ngenzi      9    New Berlin Eisenhower                        174    9:41  173   21:43   12:02   12:28 34:09.5 11:00 
  170      Lexie Olsen        11   Sheboygan North                              176   10:05  171   21:38   11:33   12:52 34:28.5 11:06 
  171      Nevaeh Serrano     12   Racine Case                                  180   11:02  176   22:38   11:37   12:16 34:53.8 11:14 
  172      Lucy Beckish       12   Kaukauna                                     175    9:44  172   21:40   11:56   13:18 34:57.1 11:15 
  173      Katelyn Marvel     9    Wauwatosa East                               179   10:27  174   22:04   11:38   13:04 35:07.2 11:19 
  174  104 Kamila Marrero-Ale 9    Fond du Lac                                  177   10:12  175   22:20   12:08   15:18 37:37.4 12:07 
  175      Adriana Martinez S 10   Green Bay Preble                             181   11:15  177   26:11   14:56   14:28 40:37.9 13:05 
  176      Madelyne Nys       12   Green Bay West                               182   12:34  178   27:55   15:22   15:35 43:29.2 14:00 
       105 Melanie Bahr       9    Wauwatosa East                               103    8:19   91   16:55    8:37                       
       106 Lorelei Platka-Web 10   Brookfield East                              105    8:19  127   18:25   10:06                       
       107 Rose Van Beek      10   Green Bay Preble                               4    6:44                                            
       108 Caroline Foytik    11   Green Bay Preble                             123    8:34                                            
       109 Marissa Jacoby     10   Cedarburg                                    127    8:35                                            
           Linh Nguyen        12   Grafton                                      158    9:13                                            
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